**** PLEASE NOTE:

BUYER:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 10/17/13

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2253448 CLOTH FOR ACI CLOTHI NG PLANT - TAO036

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00003

00007

00008

00009

00010

00011

850- 24- 045142

850- 24- 065401

590- 76- 058031

590- 76- 058030

590- 64- 045147

590- 64- 090998

VEENDY PENTON
COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

CLOTH, NYLON 100% STRETCH 2 X 2, RIBBED LB
THREAD COUNT 80 X 100, WHI TE 24"WIN 12"

RAYTEX FABRI CS | NC
BRAND: RAYTEX MODEL :

LB

CLOTH, 100% NYLON VWHI TE AMHURST 60" WDE YD
THREAD COUNT 60 X 52, 200 X 200 DEN ER

JAG TEXTI LE COVPANY

BRAND: JAG MODEL :
RAYTEX FABRI CS | NC

BRAND: RAYTEX MODEL :
TABB TEXTILE CO [INC

BRAND: TABB MODEL :

THREAD, SEW NG COMMERCI AL, SI ZE 50,
COTTON COVERED POLYESTER CORE, VH TE

M AM THREAD

BRAND: M AM THREAD MODEL :
AVERI CAN & EFIRD LLC
BRAND: A&E LLC MODEL :

SPUN POLYESTER, 3- THREAD LEFT TW ST.
M AM THREAD

BRAND: M AM THREAD MODEL :
AVERI CAN & EFIRD LLC
BRAND: A&E LLC MODEL :

TAPE, ELASTIC, 1 1/4 KNIT POLYESTER,
VWHI TE, 50 YD ROLL; FOR BOXERS.

JAG TEXTI LE COVPANY

BRAND: JAG MODEL :
COVADE | NC
BRAND:  ASHEBCRO MODEL :

TAPE, ELASTIC, HEAVY DUTY FOR PANTS,

YD

Q.- J60
YD
YD

AML79
CE

CE
SEACCORE 50

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 10/17/13
Uumm UNIT PRICE /

CE $
9622120- 31001
THREAD, SEW NG COMMERCI AL SI ZE 60 100% CE

CE
T- 60

CE $
9121152- 32001

YD

YD
LVE- 445

YD
125- 1007ARO
YD

1 1/4" KNIT POLYESTER, WH TE, 50 YARDS

COVADE | NC

YD

$

$

* Kk kk

. 30000

. 78000

. 43000

. 47000

. 48000

. 65000

. 07000

. 60000

. 09600

. 12894

. 14293



00016

00018

00035

00036

00037

00038

00039

850- 24- 088874

850- 24- 084345

850- 74- 092531

850- 24- 092533

850- 20- 092532

850-92- 047833

850- 20- 092534

BRAND:  ASHEBCORO MODEL :

JAG TEXTI LE COVPANY
BRAND: JAG MODEL :

CLOTH, TWLL, BLACK/WH TE STRI PE - 3"
STRIPES, FI'RST QUALITY, 60" WDE, 65%

T RO3ERTS FABRI CS | NC.

BRAND: T ROBERTS & FABRICS  MODEL:
TABB TEXTILE CO, | NC

BRAND: TABB MODEL :
JAG TEXTI LE COVMPANY

BRAND: JAG MODEL :

CLOTH, TWLL, ORANGE, FIRST LITY 60" YD
W DE,  50% COTTON 50% PG_YEST THREAD

JAG TEXTI LE COVMPANY

BRAND: JAG MODEL :
T RO3ERTS FABRI CS | NC.
BRAND: T ROBERTS & FABRICS  MODEL:
TABB TEXTILE CO, | NC
BRAND: TABB MODEL :

WOOL/ SYNTHETI C, NAVY BLUE:
66" X 90", 60% WOOL/ 40% SYNTHETI C,

TABB TEXTILE CO, | NC

BRAND: TABB MODEL :
T RO3ERTS FABRI CS | NC.
EEQND T ROBERTS & FABRICS  MODEL:

125- 1899ARO

YD $
HWE- 445

YD

YD $
85467. 5

YD $
TWBO5

YD $
BWS- 213

YD $
OTFUTB

YD
85467. 5

YD $
TWL50

EA

EA $
WB175

EA $
T ROBERTS & FABRI CS

POLYESTER, 100% POLYESTER FLEECE, NAVY EA

BLUE, KNI TTED, CUT AND UNSEWN BLANKET.

TABB TEXTILE CO [INC
BRAND: TABB MODEL :

COTTON, WHI TE, 100% COTTON CUT AND
UNSEWN, LENO WEAVE, THERVMAL BLANKET.

TABB TEXTILE CO [INC
BRAND: TABB MODEL :

WASHCLOTH, 13 X 13 WHI TE WHT 1.50 POUNDS DZ

PER DOZ. 100% COTTON. CUT AND UNSEWN.

TABB TEXTILE CO [INC
BRAND: TABB MODEL :

T ROBERTS FABRI CS | NC.
BRAND: T ROBERTS & FABRICS  MODEL:

JAG TEXTI LE COVPANY
BRAND: JAG MODEL :

COTTON: BAR MOPS, 100% COTTON, WHI TE

EA $
SY185

EA

EA $
TB120

Dz $
WC210

Dz
13132.5

Dz $
WC- 10

Dz

. 14800

. 16000

. 20000

. 26000

. 07000

. 16000

. 20000

. 30000

6. 62000

. 10000

. 15000

. 95000

. 26000

. 94000



CUT & UNSEWN, 28 Oz., 17" X 20", UNSEWN

JAG TEXTI LE COVPANY Dz $ 3.27000
BRAND: JAG MODEL: BM 11
TABB TEXTILE CO, | NC Dz $ 3. 85000
BRAND: TABB MODEL: Mr130

00040 850-92-047832 TOWELS, TERRY TOWELI NG 84% COTTON- 16% Dz
POLY 20" WDE X 40" LONG 5.5 LBS PER
JAG TEXTI LE COVMPANY Dz $ 10. 08000
BRAND: JAG MODEL: TT- RW
TABB TEXTILE CO, | NC Dz $ 10. 20000
BRAND: TABB MODEL: BT220
T ROBERTS FABRI CS | NC. DZ $ 10. 92000
EEQND: T ROBERTS & FABRI CS MODEL: T ROBERTS & FABRI CS

00041 850- 74- 079033 MESH, POLYESTER, WH TE, 30" WDE, 5/16" Dz
HOLE, 4.4 OZ. PER SQUARE YD, UP TO 250
JAG TEXTI LE COVPANY Dz $ 1. 06000
BRAND: JAG MODEL:  MP-SK
COVADE | NC Dz $ 1.07946
BRAND: APEX M LLS MODEL: TA97

00045 590-76- 083049 THREAD, COWMMERCI AL, NAVY, POLYESTER CE
CORE/ POLYESTER WRAPPED, TEX Sl ZE 30,
M AM THREAD CE $ 3. 52000
BRAND: M AM THREAD MODEL: T-30
AVERI CAN & EFIRD LLC CE $ 4.10000
BRAND: A&E LLC MODEL: 9324137

00046 850-64-047838 CLOTH, PERCALE WHI TE. FI RST QUALITY, YD
60" WDE, 50% COTTON / 50% POLYESTER,
JAG TEXTI LE COVPANY YD $ 1. 05000
BRAND: JAG MODEL: BCT180
TABB TEXTILE CO [INC YD $ 1.07000
BRAND: TABB MODEL: PE190
T ROBERTS FABRI CS | NC. YD $ 1.17200
BRAND: T ROBERTS & FABRICS  MODEL: 1803.5
RAYTEX FABRI CS | NC YD $ 4. 43000

BRAND: RAYTEX MODEL :



